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Sunday, Nov. 1
1-4 p.m.

11 Erinwood Drive

8th Line North of
Hwy. 124

EXECUTIVE COUNTRY HOME
on 2.39 wooded acres. 3 bedroom bungalow with five walkouts, ensuite spa in master bedroom, security system, lawn
sprinkler system, fireplace in great room, built-in cocktail and entertainment centre, oak kitchen, breakfast area with sky-
lights, family room with skylights, and full unfinished basement with separate outside entrance. This is a gorgeous home
in an extremely attractive setting in one of the Town of Erin’s estate home communities. See it all at www.boboliver.com.
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Stunning cape cod located on a spectacular 50 x 153 ft. ravine

Outstanding 2800 sq. ft., 11 room Century home, located
lot in.a sought after neighborhood, features: massive kitchen

on a tree lined street with award winning gardens,  fea-{

e T T T —— e H q tures: 5 bedrooms, living rdom with fireplace, oak stair- ;:‘»;;‘ with fl/place, 3 sets of French doors, loads of pine + w/out to
G : el o - w o : case & pocket doors, 9 ft. ceilings, wide baseboards, %ﬂa the deck, Liv. rm. with f/place + oak hardwood, 4 bedrooms, 4
o : . , i e ] e - original chandeliers and front door with beveled glass,| | bathrooms, spacious finished rec. rm. w/stove + wet bar, fab-

plus a self-contained nanny suite on 3rd floor. Second

_ ulous 2 storey workshop and magnificent landscaping! First
time offered in 83 years! Call Steve*. RCA8-151

time offered! Call Steve*, RCA8-150
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GREAT §gvvR . .. a8 || WHONODPS 77l 1|
LOCATION FOR : S =
TRUCKERS | The owner dropped & Nl e :
Lots of parking. 3 something.  The EFEEE ¥ | s 8| M e ] (B L

bedroom house,
fenced in rear yard
minutes to 401.
Plus big 30'x35’
garage with new

price of this 4 bed-
{| room home is now
11 $219,900. Don't

door. $184.500. fumble, pick up on = : St e
See it today. this one today. N "'

LOTS OF

ROOM HERE... CALEDON | )| | E———— e EXCELLENT STARTER
for two families LOCATION  f = stin oA | QUIET COURT LOCATION! Perfect first time or retirement home on huge lot

with 10 acres.
3+ bdrms.,
inground pool,
separate work-
shop & pond.
$319,000. Call
NOW.

Well maintained family home located on huge, private, pie-
shaped ot features liv. room with oak hardwood + bay win-
dow, eat-in kitchen with walkout to 2-tier deck + interlock
| brick patio, finished rec room with pot lighting + 3 piece bath,
| plus a new gas fumnace in 95 & cedar front porch, at an
§3 affordable price! Hurry call Steve*! RCA8-167
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Big 4 bdrm house
with private setting.
Deep pond in rear
and 5 stall barn. Call
for all the details.
$369,000. Don't

which allows to build a 3 car garage. Mature
area of town within walking distance to schools,
transportation, or shopping. All, thermal win-
dows. Newer gas furnace. Main floor laundry
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E VIEWS - $242,

3 Beautiful home, superbly Nicely restored with

¥ upgraded & tastefully wood floors through- every room of this spec- |-
F.aeagrated with luxury fin- | out, French doors, wide “tacular custom built resi- |

~ oo throughout. | Fas S s = il el tim, 3 baths, 4 bed- dence. Stunning open|

solanum: addi- § iR (il 2] rooms,  finished base- ||} concept design  with |

+{ ment  with  walkout || cathedral ceilings, hard-
' kucnen, 2 new baths, FP. | & . R seasl SR <yl (possible in-law suite). | wood floors & Berber .

imassive master bdrm, § e . 7 - | Finished loft on 3rd broadloom, 5 bedrooms, -

= hew ceramics, Series || hiia =+ floor perfect for teen triple car garage, work- i

i 800 Doors & numerous retreat or family room, shop, barn & pond. g

deluxe features. Private _ | large lot. Close to all Constructed with the [= .

yard with birds, deer, all Gt R e - amenities. Excellent finest materials & quality i

i  COUNTRY SQUIRE ON QUIET CRES. $218.900 NORVAL CENTURY HOME ON 1/2 ACRE - $229,900 | BACKING ONTO GREENBELT - $264,900 &
4 Excellent value for | ; ' R Circa 1896. Spacious | N T Lovely home, only 1 year i -
this 4 bedroom & 2 full home with original | i | PSREEELESS o{ new features 4 bedrooms, &

3 baths, open concept|
@¥han & family room with |
< \s gas fireplace,

baths. Improved with

trim, mouldings &
replaced quality win-

woodwork, small barn, §

dows, r:;mf,_ furnacg, 2 porches, mature | B e 5 ~! to large deck, I

- central air, fireplace in trees, needs restoring, | . @& = ' ipgied circular oak e

L Il {aml’y [t TREMENDOUS - a4 e Ju ) walkbduie balsnecr]l:fll':rt‘g GEE 1 ;

Elltll; wallf(;#ééc; prwﬁ;[f | POTENTIAL IN THIS | & ! tral aér, dcfentiaazli va’c:ptilm,

inground. pool, hard: | LR vtace o, | SR . ded ot oo e B

wood floors and more. | . . excellent location. e | more. Immaculats. condi- [

e ' S el e =l R _ RM349-98 &

RGETOWN

Excellent income &
producing property. &
Retrofit has been §
done and building is £
in excellent condi- &

$$$ 6 PLEX $$$ IN GEO

CK VICTORIAN-ON LARGE LOT - $178,900 | 2 FANILY HOM

TOWN - $249,900 |

Spacious, just under
3,000 sq. ft. with many
recent Improvements
incl. new roof, flooring,
broadloom, exterior
doors & 2 new furnaces.

dows and doors,
gas furnace and roof
about 4 years old, 2
driveways, close to

. st Freshly painted inside & ] .
L EH 2" : ETE;":'E_S* out. Nicely landscaped, tion. Convenient [
SN sl CXceptional 1ot IS excellent access to Hwy. location - close to

401. Added bonus is

73'x213’ irregular in e MmN i _
= large workshop (24’ x e il S8 EERE Al o GO Train. Fully

shape. Excellent

i 16’). Move in condition. rented. RM328-97
E val. - “1'9 . BM203-9; T WEX __ "




